

News Release

Ray White to Discuss How to Inspire Teams to Perform During 2018 VIPAR Heavy Duty Annual Business Conference Young Leaders Forum

Young Leaders program will also feature a mentor panel session – organized with GenNext

- Corporate training professional, Ray White to present at Young Leaders Forum and Lunch during the 2018 VIPAR Heavy Duty Annual Business Conference
- White will address young professionals about being present and inspiring teams to perform at highest level
- Mentor Panel Session organized with GenNext to take place prior to Young Leaders reception

Crystal Lake, IL – (Oct. 4, 2018) Experienced corporate training professional, Ray White, will present to an audience of young leaders about inspiring others at the 2018 VIPAR Heavy Duty Annual Conference in October.

White's presentation will focus on being present and how inspiration enables individuals and teams to perform at the highest levels for a prolonged period of time. White is the founder of Ray White Training and Consulting. His professional experience includes more than 25 years of corporate training at companies like AT&T, Merrill Lynch and The Mayo Clinic, among many others.

"VIPAR Heavy Duty is committed to investing in our young professionals. Ray's management expertise and ability to inspire and motivate others while delivering key leadership ideas and tactics can help our young leaders grow professionally and personally," said Jeff Paul, vice president of marketing, VIPAR Heavy Duty. "We look forward to this inspiring session."

In addition to White's presentation at the Young Leaders Forum and Lunch there also will be a mentor panel session and reception for young leaders, organized with GenNext. The reception will allow young professionals the opportunity to network with industry veterans to gain insight and advice on how to be successful in the heavy duty aftermarket industry.

The Young Leaders Forum and Lunch will take place on Tuesday, October 16 at the JW Marriott Marco Island and is available to all young professionals attending the VIPAR Heavy Duty Annual Business Conference.

The VIPAR Heavy Duty Annual Business Conference is an opportunity for more than 800 stockholders, supplier partners and industry associates to come together to participate in open dialogue and share best practices and insights on opportunities and challenges in the independent heavy duty aftermarket.

####



Image Attached:

Download Image: http://bit.ly/2MjuxGz

About VIPAR Heavy Duty

VIPAR Heavy Duty is North America's leading network of independent aftermarket truck parts distributors. VIPAR Heavy Duty distributors serve the needs of their customers from more than 630 locations across the United States, Canada, Puerto Rico and Mexico. VIPAR Heavy Duty distributors are specialists who understand the demands of their local, regional, and national customers for quality parts and exceptional service. VIPAR Heavy Duty also operates two wholly owned subsidiaries, Global Parts Network, LLC and Power Heavy Duty, LLC, as part of the VIPAR Heavy Duty family of companies. For more information, visit www.vipar.com.

For further product information, contact:

Jeff Paul Vice President of Marketing VIPAR Heavy Duty 815-893-5965 jpaul@vipar.com

For further PR information, contact:

Lisa Gill Account Director Marx Group 810-459-4446 Igill@marxgrp.com